
Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order Ceroc Jurassic Jam 2022

Newcomer DWAS
Lead 3rd 201: Leon  Gardendalley  (Tauranga)

Lead 2nd 267: Royston Betteridge  (Taranaki)

Lead 1st 188: Grant Finer (Akl NorWest)

Follow 3rd 270: Margi Betteridge  (Taranaki)

Follow 2nd 276: Cheryl Phipps (Akl NorWest)

Follow 1st 245: Annuskha Dunstan (Akl Central)

Intermediate DWAS
Lead 3rd 170: Steven Dromgool (Akl Central)

Lead 2nd 271: Jerry Drummond (Akl NorWest)

Lead 1st 130: Aj Samson (Akl NorWest)

Follow 3rd 144: Rachel Lattie (Ham. Tamahere)

Follow 2nd 100: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)

Follow 1st 112: Karen Gilder (Akl Kohi)

Advanced DWAS
Lead 3rd 149: Steven Carr (Akl Kohi)

Lead 2nd 133: Matthew Dillon-Mayne (Akl Kohi)

Lead 1st 101: Lance Jenner (Akl NorWest)

Follow 3rd 200: Alison Barry (Akl Kohi)

Follow 2nd 122: Emily Richardson  (Akl Kohi)

Follow 1st 186: Rebecca Lausberg (Tauranga)
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Jurassic-X
Lead 3rd 229: Billy Berger (Taranaki)

Lead 2nd 149: Steven Carr (Akl Kohi)

Lead 1st 271: Jerry Drummond (Akl NorWest)

Follow 3rd 100: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)

Follow 2nd 121: Joanne Child (Akl NorWest)

Follow 1st 213: Lisa Koegler (Akl NorWest)

Lucky Dip
Lead 3rd 133: Matthew Dillon-Mayne (Akl Kohi)

Lead 2nd 101: Lance Jenner (Akl NorWest)

Lead 1st 238: Julian Pellizzaro (Akl E&S)

Follow 3rd 144: Rachel Lattie (Ham. Tamahere)

Follow 2nd 105: Sianne Chapman (Akl Kohi)

Follow 1st 112: Karen Gilder (Akl Kohi)

Music Mash-Up
Lead 3rd 192: Derek McEwan (Akl E&S)

Lead 2nd 133: Matthew Dillon-Mayne (Akl Kohi)

Lead 1st 118: Bruce Williams (Akl Kohi)

Follow 3rd 100: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)

Follow 2nd 213: Lisa Koegler (Akl NorWest)

Follow 1st 122: Emily Richardson  (Akl Kohi)
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Blind Date
Lead 3rd 192: Derek McEwan (Akl E&S)

Lead 2nd 279: Ross Craigie (Ceroc NZ)

Lead 1st 130: Aj Samson (Akl NorWest)

Follow 3rd 200: Alison Barry (Akl Kohi)

Follow 2nd 105: Sianne Chapman (Akl Kohi)

Follow 1st 100: Nadiya Tyshetska (Akl Central)

Invitational
Couples 3rd 171: Toni Rendell (Tauranga) 130: Aj Samson (Akl NorWest)

Couples 2nd 281: Vanroe Stone (Akl E&S) 144: Rachel Lattie (Ham. Tamahere)

Couples 1st 279: Ross Craigie (Ceroc NZ) 166: Glenwyn Flynn (Taranaki)
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